Clean Energy Creating A Bright Future
XIAMEN HOPERGY PHOTOVOLTAIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
ADD:1001 Unit,No.2366,Fangzhong Rd,Huli,Xiamen,361015 P.R.China
Web:www.hopergy.com  Email: info@hopergy.com
Clean Energy Creating A Bright Future
Powered by innovative capability since its foundation, Hopergy focus on
researching, manufacturing, distribution and engineering of superior solar
photovol ta ic products. Our solar PV solut ions address the immediate
requirements and needs of residential, corporate, government and utility
scale applications worldwide.
Hopergy has been striving to be one of the leading synthesized solar PV solutions
suppliers in the world, with well-known brand, quality products, competitive
price and excellent service, we aim at establishing a long-range, mutually
beneficial and strategic collaboration with worldwide partners, as well as
creating a  prosperous future together via meeting and exceeding our clients'
expectation.
Hopergy’s mission is to continue to give client priority based on creating customer
value, offering renewable energy products and a global service with high quality
as well as competitive price aiming to make the green energy affordable and
accessible to all people around the world. We wish to become your most professional,
reliable and preferred supplier of solar photovoltaic solutions in the world.
Color: Natural Silver or Black Anodized
Compatibility Range: 35mm~50mm Framed Solar Panel
Material: Anodized Aluminum 6005-T5, A2-70 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Bolt
HOP-AIC
HOP-ICK-35        HOP Inner Clamp 35mm
Item No.               Description
HOP-ICK-38       HOP Inner Clamp 38mm
HOP-ICK-40       HOP Inner Clamp 40mm
HOP-ICK-42         HOP Inner Clamp 42mm
HOP-ICK-45         HOP Inner Clamp 45mm
HOP-ICK-50         HOP Inner Clamp 50mm
HOP-ECK-35        HOP End Clamp 35mm
Item No.               Description
HOP-ECK-38       HOP  Clamp 38mmEnd
HOP-ECK-40       HOP  Clamp 40mmEnd
HOP-ECK-42          HOP  Clamp 42mmEnd
HOP-ECK-45          HOP  Clamp 45mmEnd
HOP-ECK-50          HOP  Clamp 50mmEnd
Item No.               Description
HOP-AIC              HOP Adjustable Inner Clamp 35-50mm
HOP-AEC             HOP Adjustable End Clamp 35-50mm
HOP-ECK HOP-ECB
HOP-ICK HOP-ICB
HOP-AEC
03 04
Hopergy provide silver and black anodized rails with innovative design.
Material: Anodized Extruded Aluminum 6005-T5
Color: Natural Silver or Black Anodized
HOP-OA HOP-OAB
HOP-OA-2560               HOP Standard 2560mm Rail A
HOP-OA-3405               HOP Standard 3405mm Rail   A
HOP-OA-4200               HOP Standard 4200mm Rail   A
HOP-OA-4400               HOP Standard 4400mm Rail   A
HOP-OA-X                      HOP A Rail with Customized Length
HOP-OB-2560               HOP Standard 2560mm Rail   B
HOP-OB-3405               HOP Standard 3405mm Rail   B
HOP-OB-4200               HOP Standard 4200mm Rail   B
HOP-OB-4400               HOP Standard 4400mm Rail   B
HOP-OB-X                  HOP B Rail with Customized Length
HOP-O-SPK                 HOP Rail Standard Connector
HOP-O-FN                   HOP Unique Bow Shape Fixing Nut
HOP-OB HOP-OBB

Max Wind Speed: 55 m/s
Pile Driving Depth: 1500mm-2000mm
Soil Condition: Non-sandy
Warranty: 15 Years and 25 Years Service Life
19 20
Hopergy provide ground screws with flange plate and ground screws without flange plate being compatible with our ground mount
component. Each specific application is determined through detailed static load analysis. Ground screws that are modern foundation
system with special-purpose developed installation equipment using drilling machine is now established worldwide as the most
efficient and cost-saving footing solution, being widely applied to different soil conditions such as loose soil, bedrock, sandy land
and swamp etc.
Material: Hot-dip Galvanized Steel Q235
Warranty: 15 Years and 25 Years Service Life
d
H
Item No.               d(mm) H(mm)
HOP-GS-76×1200 76 1200
HOP-GS-76×1600 76 1600
HOP-GS-FHOP-GS
D
d
H
Item No.               D(mm) d(mm) H(mm)
HOP-GS-F-76×1200 220 76 1200
HOP-GS-F-76×1600 220 76 1600
21 22
Hopergy Pole Mount is one optimized solution to mount 4, 6,
8 or 10 panels each pole with effective, flexible and durable
single support post. Each pole system can be adjusted to five
angles for being fixed at 10, 20, 30, 40 and 50 degree.
The Pole Mount is just the right application for mounting solar
water pumping system in remote areas, as well as an alternative
choice for residential open field, medium commercial solar project
installation.
Standard: AS/NZS1170, Euro Code 8, DIN 1055, IBC 2006
Material: Anodized Aluminum 6005-T5 and SUS304 and Thick       Hot-dip Galvanized Steel Q235
Snow Load: 1.4 KN/m2
Max Wind Speed: 55 m/s
Foundation Base: Concrete with Pre-buried Bolt
Warranty: 15 Years and 25 Years Service Life
Item No.               Description
HOP-PM-04               Pole Mount for 4pcs Panels
HOP-PM-06               Pole Mount for 6pcs Panels
HOP-PM-08               Pole Mount for 8pcs Panels
HOP-PM-10               Pole Mount for 10pcs Panels
Material : Aluminum 6005-T5 and SUS304
Pre-assembled Connect System to Equipment Ground
Conductor
HOP-ELG